2016 General Purpose …………..……… 2.00-5.00 90,000 85,000 2034
2016 Schools ……………………………...2.00-5.00 15,698,000 14,910,000 2036
2016 Schools Refunding……………………………...2.00-3.00 3,450,000 3,450,000 2028
2017 General Purpose …………..……… 2.00-5.00 1,800,000 1,800,000 2037
2017 Schools ……………………………...2.00-5.00 6,850,000 6,850,000 2037

Sub-Total Outstanding………………..…………………..118,584,000$ 73,920,000$
This Issue

2018 General Purpose …………..……… 3.00-5.00 4,510,500$ 4,510,500$ 2038
2018 Schools ……………………………...3.00-5.00 7,204,500 7,204,500 2038

Sub-Total This Issue Bonds…………………………..…………...…..…11,715,000 11,715,000
Total All Bonds………………………………..…….…..130,299,000$ 85,635,000$

1 Water debt is paid by assessments levied against benefited property owners. The assessments are secured by liens against the properties and

are therefore self-supporting.
2 Excludes refunded bonds.

1

2

27

Short-Term Debt
As of March 8, 2018

(Pro Forma)

The Town has no outstanding short term debt as of the date of this Official Statement.

Annual Long-Term Bonded Debt Maturity Schedule
As of March 8, 2018

(Pro Forma)
Fiscal Cumulative

Year Principal

Ended Principal Interest Total Total Retired

6/30 Payments Payments Payments Gen. Purp. Schools Total Principal %

2018 1,340,000$ 461,882$ 1,801,882$ -$ -$ -$ 1,340,000$ 1.56%

2019 7,640,000 2,380,754 10,020,754 250,000 370,000 620,000 8,260,000 11.21

2020 6,720,000 2,081,566 8,801,566 250,000 370,000 620,000 7,340,000 19.78

2021 5,395,000 1,852,548 7,247,548 250,000 370,000 620,000 6,015,000 26.81

2022 5,410,000 1,612,548 7,022,548 250,000 370,000 620,000 6,030,000 33.85

2023 5,090,000 1,384,798 6,474,798 250,000 370,000 620,000 5,710,000 40.51

2024 4,840,000 1,184,785 6,024,785 250,000 370,000 620,000 5,460,000 46.89

2025 4,605,000 1,010,910 5,615,910 250,000 370,000 620,000 5,225,000 52.99

2026 3,790,000 885,910 4,675,910 250,000 370,000 620,000 4,410,000 58.14

2027 3,790,000 791,791 4,581,791 250,000 370,000 620,000 4,410,000 63.29

2028 3,550,000 697,991 4,247,991 250,000 370,000 620,000 4,170,000 68.16

2029 3,550,000 614,879 4,164,879 205,000 350,000 555,000 4,105,000 72.95

2030 3,530,000 521,065 4,051,065 205,000 350,000 555,000 4,085,000 77.73

2031 2,850,000 425,003 3,275,003 205,000 350,000 555,000 3,405,000 81.70

2032 2,850,000 346,715 3,196,715 200,000 350,000 550,000 3,400,000 85.67

2033 2,850,000 265,628 3,115,628 200,000 350,000 550,000 3,400,000 89.64

2034 2,475,000 187,846 2,662,846 200,000 350,000 550,000 3,025,000 93.17

2035 2,235,000 112,188 2,347,188 200,000 350,000 550,000 2,785,000 96.43

2036 1,095,000 42,300 1,137,300 200,000 350,000 550,000 1,645,000 98.35

2037 315,000 9,450 324,450 200,000 350,000 550,000 865,000 99.36

2038 - - - 195,500 354,500 550,000 550,000 100.00

73,920,000$ 16,870,555$ 90,790,555$ 4,510,500$ 7,204,500$ 11,715,000$ 85,635,000$

1
Excludes principal payments of $6,460,000 and interest payments of $2,234,327 paid from July 1, 2017 through March 8, 2018.

This Issue:

1

Overlapping/Underlying Debt

The Georgetown Fire District (the “District”) is a volunteer fire company that provides fire/rescue services
to portions of Redding, Weston, and the Town. The District has $1,106,433 of long-term debt. The Town is responsible
for approximately 40% or $442,473 of the District’s debt, pursuant to an agreement between the Town and the District.

28

Debt Statement
As of March 8, 2018

(Pro Forma)

Long-Term Debt Outstanding: